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Result ledger for

Course : Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry]
Course Code : 374

Mode of Learning : REGULAR
Course Part Term : Sem-3

Event : OCTOBER 2025

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

2326301 Advanced Spectroscopic Methods 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

2326302 Photochemistry and Pericyclic Reactions 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

2326303 Research Project-I 4 Ten Point Scale PR 60 24 40 16 100 --

2326304 Practical-I 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

2326305 Practical-II 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

2326306 Advanced Organic Chemistry 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

2326307 Applied Organic Chemistry 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

2326308 Practical-III (Based on DSE-3A) 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

2326309 Practical-III (Based on DSE-3B) 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average

05/03/2026 Page No.1 733605ff-b0b0-485c-8f2e-df7b96ebc7b0



Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 105504     PRN No.-2024032500013614      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
1. FATATE SHIVANI GAJANAND 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 33 16 38 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 26 16 38 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 43 16 35 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 23 8 20 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 20 8 19 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 23 8 19 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 417/550 (Four hundred and seventeen) | Percentage: 75.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 105506     PRN No.-2024032500013616      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
2. PUJARI HUVANNA BASANNA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 26 16 35 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 35 16 32 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 22 8 20 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 34 16 36 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 395/550 (Three hundred and ninety five) | Percentage: 71.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 105508     PRN No.-2024032500013618      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
3. DANGE MANIK AMBADAS 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 24 16 37 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 28 16 38 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 37 16 32 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 22 8 19 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 21 8 19 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 31 16 37 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 23 8 19 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 387/550 (Three hundred and eighty seven) | Percentage: 70.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 105509     PRN No.-2024032500013619      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
4. HIPPARAGI AISHWARYA SANMUKHAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 29 16 37 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 37 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 48 16 35 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 23 8 20 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 23 8 19 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 413/550 (Four hundred and thirteen) | Percentage: 75.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 105510     PRN No.-2024032500013620      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
5. SHAIKH ANJUM GHUDUBHAI 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 12 16 30 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 7 16 30 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

2326304 PR 12 AB 8 16 50 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326305 PR 12 AB 8 15 50 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326306 TH 24 24 16 29 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 AB 8 15 50 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.09 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 178/550 (One hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 32.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.09 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 105512     PRN No.-2024032500013622      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
6. BULLA ANJALI SHIVANAND 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 24 16 36 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 25 16 37 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 36 16 32 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 20 8 19 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 38 16 35 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 382/550 (Three hundred and eighty two) | Percentage: 69.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 105513     PRN No.-2024032500013623      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
7. KARAJAGI PRITI BHIMASHANKAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 16 16 32 100 - 48 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 34 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 36 16 33 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 21 8 17 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 24 16 34 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 23 8 16 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 142 | GPA/SGPA:6.45 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 348/550 (Three hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 63.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 142 | GPA/SGPA:6.45 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 105514     PRN No.-2024032500013624      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
8. JADHAV VAISHNAVI DAYANAND 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 30 16 38 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 28 16 38 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 37 16 35 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 25 8 20 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 22 8 17 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 39 16 32 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 23 8 19 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 403/550 (Four hundred and three) | Percentage: 73.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 105515     PRN No.-2024032500013625      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
9. PEERZADE ROZMEEN ZAKIRPASHA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 18 16 35 100 - 53 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 15 16 34 100 - 49 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 19 8 19 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 18 8 16 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 18 16 29 100 - 47 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 17 8 16 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 86 | GPA/SGPA:3.91 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 329/550 (Three hundred and twenty nine) | Percentage: 59.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 86 | GPA/SGPA:3.91 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 105516     PRN No.-2024032500013626      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
10. SATALGAON BHARATI SIDDHARAM 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 44 16 36 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 35 16 35 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 22 8 20 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 38 16 35 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 418/550 (Four hundred and eighteen) | Percentage: 76.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 105517     PRN No.-2024032500013627      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
11. KAMATI SOUNDARYA PUNDALIK 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 * 19 16 36 100 - * 55 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 35 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 22 8 20 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 29 16 37 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 24 8 16 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 377/550 (Three hundred and seventy seven) | Percentage: 68.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 105519     PRN No.-2024032500013629      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
12. KANTE RANJANA DATTATRAY 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 24 16 32 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 8 16 35 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 43 16 34 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 18 8 17 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 20 8 17 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 28 16 33 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 20 8 15 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 150 | GPA/SGPA:6.82 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 344/550 (Three hundred and forty four) | Percentage: 62.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 150 | GPA/SGPA:6.82 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 105520     PRN No.-2024032500013630      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
13. MUSALE AKSHATA MILIND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 19 16 34 100 - 53 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 14 16 34 100 - 48 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 38 16 30 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 20 8 16 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 24 16 32 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 22 8 17 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 114 | GPA/SGPA:5.18 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 336/550 (Three hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 61.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 114 | GPA/SGPA:5.18 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 105521     PRN No.-2024032500013631      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
14. DHUTTARGI PARVATI AMRUT 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 24 16 36 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 13 16 36 100 - 49 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 36 16 36 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 20 8 17 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 24 16 34 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 20 8 17 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 150 | GPA/SGPA:6.82 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 352/550 (Three hundred and fifty two) | Percentage: 64.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 150 | GPA/SGPA:6.82 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 105522     PRN No.-2024032500013632      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
15. HANCHANAL AISHWARYA CHANDRAKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 26 16 36 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 35 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 37 16 32 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 21 8 20 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 22 8 17 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 24 16 34 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 178 | GPA/SGPA:8.09 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 369/550 (Three hundred and sixty nine) | Percentage: 67.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 178 | GPA/SGPA:8.09 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 105523     PRN No.-2024032500013633      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
16. RAJPUT SANIKA JAYASING 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 28 16 36 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 23 8 20 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 21 8 17 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 26 16 35 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 24 8 18 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 395/550 (Three hundred and ninety five) | Percentage: 71.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 105524     PRN No.-2024032500013634      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
17. WAGHMARE ANURAG PRASANN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 14 16 30 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 8 16 32 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 25 16 32 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 13 8 16 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 14 8 15 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 8 16 30 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 14 8 15 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 70 | GPA/SGPA:3.18 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 266/550 (Two hundred and sixty six) | Percentage: 48.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 70 | GPA/SGPA:3.18 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 105525     PRN No.-2024032500013635      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
18. DHUTTARGI SHARADA GURUNATH 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 * 18 16 38 100 - * 56 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 38 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 36 16 34 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 22 8 20 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 27 16 33 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 25 8 18 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 373/550 (Three hundred and seventy three) | Percentage: 67.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 105526     PRN No.-2024032500013636      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
19. CHAVAN RAJNANDINI ANIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 13 16 34 100 - 47 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 8 16 35 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 37 16 30 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 17 16 34 100 - 51 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 21 8 17 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 86 | GPA/SGPA:3.91 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 319/550 (Three hundred and nineteen) | Percentage: 58.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 86 | GPA/SGPA:3.91 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 105527     PRN No.-2024032500013637      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
20. HIPPARGI VAISHALI SIDDHARAM 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 41 16 37 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 48 16 37 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 26 8 20 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 26 8 19 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 51 16 37 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 26 8 19 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 462/550 (Four hundred and sixty two) | Percentage: 84.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 105528     PRN No.-2024032500017641      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
21. GUDDEWADI RITESH SURESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 15 16 30 100 - 45 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 8 16 34 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 25 16 20 100 - 45 C+ 5 20 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 13 8 16 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 14 8 16 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 11 16 30 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 14 8 15 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 64 | GPA/SGPA:2.91 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 261/550 (Two hundred and sixty one) | Percentage: 47.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 64 | GPA/SGPA:2.91 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 105529     PRN No.-2024032500017642      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
22. KADABGONKAR VAISHNAVI SWAMINATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 16 16 34 100 - 50 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 8 16 33 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 37 16 32 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 21 8 19 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 20 8 16 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 16 16 36 100 - 52 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 88 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 324/550 (Three hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 58.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 88 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 105530     PRN No.-2024032500021428      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
23. BIRAJDAR PALLAVI SHIVANAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 14 16 30 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 11 16 30 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 37 16 28 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 18 8 16 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 21 8 16 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 24 16 32 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 23 8 16 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 112 | GPA/SGPA:5.09 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 316/550 (Three hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 57.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 112 | GPA/SGPA:5.09 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 113443     PRN No.-2024032500005382      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
24. VAISHNAVI SHANKAR RAMPURE 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 19 16 30 100 - 49 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 17 16 32 100 - 49 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 44 16 32 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 25 8 16 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 25 16 28 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:5.45 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 353/550 (Three hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 64.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 120 | GPA/SGPA:5.45 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 144753     PRN No.-2024032500005384      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
25. KAWADE BHAGYASHREE PANDURANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 32 16 38 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 56 16 37 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 450/550 (Four hundred and fifty) | Percentage: 81.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 144755     PRN No.-2024032500005386      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
26. DIVYA MANTESHWAR BALAPURI 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 18 16 30 100 - 48 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 32 16 30 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 50 16 31 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 23 8 16 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 16 16 32 100 - 48 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 23 8 17 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 130 | GPA/SGPA:5.91 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 359/550 (Three hundred and fifty nine) | Percentage: 65.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 130 | GPA/SGPA:5.91 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 144756     PRN No.-2024032500005388      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
27. KURAPATI AVANTIKA DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 * 18 16 26 100 - * 44 B 6 24 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 30 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 47 16 25 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 20 8 11 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 23 8 15 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 34 16 30 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 23 8 17 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 170 | GPA/SGPA:7.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 343/550 (Three hundred and forty three) | Percentage: 62.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 170 | GPA/SGPA:7.73 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 113446     PRN No.-2024032500005389      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
28. DESHMUKH APARNA GAUDAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 15 16 30 100 - 45 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 16 16 34 100 - 50 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 44 16 32 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 24 8 18 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 25 8 16 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 25 16 28 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:5.45 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 347/550 (Three hundred and forty seven) | Percentage: 63.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 120 | GPA/SGPA:5.45 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 113447     PRN No.-2024032500005390      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
29. AGNUR TUSHAR AMBADAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 10 16 22 100 - 32 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 9 16 28 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 32 16 30 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 23 8 15 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 20 8 10 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 24 16 18 100 - 42 C 4 16 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 100 | GPA/SGPA:4.55 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 277/550 (Two hundred and seventy seven) | Percentage: 50.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 100 | GPA/SGPA:4.55 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 113448     PRN No.-2024032500005391      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
30. KODAM NIKITA SURESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 15 16 34 100 - 49 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 32 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 54 16 34 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 26 8 19 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 24 16 32 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 376/550 (Three hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 68.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 144757     PRN No.-2024032500005392      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
31. BICCHAL SANJANA YALLAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 25 16 28 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 39 16 30 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 50 16 31 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 21 8 19 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 36 16 30 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 391/550 (Three hundred and ninety one) | Percentage: 71.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 113449     PRN No.-2024032500005394      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
32. PAWAR ANKITA VISHNU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 14 16 28 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 17 16 32 100 - 49 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 43 16 27 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 23 8 16 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 28 16 26 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 114 | GPA/SGPA:5.18 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 332/550 (Three hundred and thirty two) | Percentage: 60.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 114 | GPA/SGPA:5.18 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 144759     PRN No.-2024032500005395      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
33. PATIL SHIVANI SIDDHARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 24 16 37 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 26 16 38 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 55 16 38 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 26 8 19 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 24 16 36 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 415/550 (Four hundred and fifteen) | Percentage: 75.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 144760     PRN No.-2024032500005396      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
34. GAIKWAD OM VISHAL 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 25 16 32 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 26 16 35 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 42 16 34 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 25 16 34 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 386/550 (Three hundred and eighty six) | Percentage: 70.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 113450     PRN No.-2024032500005397      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
35. HIPPARGI SNEHAL NAGENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 33 16 34 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 38 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 54 16 35 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 28 8 19 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 41 16 36 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 435/550 (Four hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 79.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 144761     PRN No.-2024032500005398      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
36. VHATKAR SHWETA RAMESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 56 16 38 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 29 16 36 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 29 8 19 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 444/550 (Four hundred and forty four) | Percentage: 80.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 144762     PRN No.-2024032500005399      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
37. HIREMATH SANGITA IRAYYA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 * 20 16 35 100 - * 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 55 16 36 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 28 8 16 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 36 16 34 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 28 8 19 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 430/550 (Four hundred and thirty) | Percentage: 78.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173427     PRN No.-2024032500010723      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
38. PAWAR RADHIKA ASHOK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 * 18 16 35 100 - * 53 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 25 16 37 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 57 16 37 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 25 16 35 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 406/550 (Four hundred and six) | Percentage: 73.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173428     PRN No.-2024032500010724      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
39. PATIL DHANANJAY SHIVAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 7 16 22 100 - 29 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 10 16 23 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 28 16 20 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 15 8 12 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 16 8 11 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 6 16 26 100 - 32 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 16 8 11 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 56 | GPA/SGPA:2.55 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 223/550 (Two hundred and twenty three) | Percentage: 40.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 56 | GPA/SGPA:2.55 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173429     PRN No.-2024032500010725      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
40. GHADAGE DIPALI KAKASO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 27 16 37 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 39 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 58 16 38 100 - 96 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 29 8 19 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 28 16 37 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 29 8 19 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 431/550 (Four hundred and thirty one) | Percentage: 78.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173430     PRN No.-2024032500010726      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
41. LAVATE ABHIJIT SHIVAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 16 16 34 100 - 50 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 34 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 51 16 32 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 26 8 15 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 19 16 33 100 - 52 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 24 8 14 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 126 | GPA/SGPA:5.73 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 362/550 (Three hundred and sixty two) | Percentage: 65.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 126 | GPA/SGPA:5.73 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173431     PRN No.-2024032500010727      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
42. GHORPADE TEJASVI TANAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 31 16 33 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 33 16 33 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 52 16 35 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 27 8 15 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 32 16 33 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 404/550 (Four hundred and four) | Percentage: 73.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173432     PRN No.-2024032500010728      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
43. GHADAGE SUDESH SATISH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 9 16 24 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 11 16 24 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 30 16 20 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 18 8 11 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 17 8 11 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 8 16 25 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 16 8 11 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 64 | GPA/SGPA:2.91 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 235/550 (Two hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 42.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 64 | GPA/SGPA:2.91 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173433     PRN No.-2024032500010729      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
44. YADAV SAURABH MILIND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 10 16 AB 100 - 10 F 0 0 F FR,C

2326302 TH 24 12 16 AB 100 - 12 F 0 0 F FR,C

2326303 PR 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

2326304 PR 12 16 8 AB 50 - 16 F 0 0 F FR,C

2326305 PR 12 15 8 AB 50 - 15 F 0 0 F FR,C

2326306 TH 24 6 16 AB 100 - 6 F 0 0 F FR,C

2326308 PR 12 15 8 AB 50 - 15 F 0 0 F FR,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 74/550 (Seventy four) | Percentage: 13.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173434     PRN No.-2024032500010730      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
45. INGAWALE RUTUJA SHIVAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 15 16 34 100 - 49 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 34 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 50 16 32 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 26 8 15 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 12 16 34 100 - 46 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 26 8 15 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:5.82 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 357/550 (Three hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 64.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:5.82 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173436     PRN No.-2024032500010732      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
46. DHOLE POOJA ARUN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 18 16 25 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 25 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 46 16 24 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 24 8 14 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 22 8 14 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 11 16 28 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 20 8 14 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 108 | GPA/SGPA:4.91 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 309/550 (Three hundred and nine) | Percentage: 56.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 108 | GPA/SGPA:4.91 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173437     PRN No.-2024032500010733      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
47. GAIKWAD TEJASHRI PANDURANG 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 19 16 25 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 18 16 25 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 44 16 24 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 23 8 12 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 20 8 12 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 13 16 26 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 21 8 12 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 82 | GPA/SGPA:3.73 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 294/550 (Two hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 53.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 82 | GPA/SGPA:3.73 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173438     PRN No.-2024032500010734      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
48. SHINDE SAKSHI SAHEBRAV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 9 16 23 100 - 32 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 10 16 25 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 40 16 25 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 22 8 12 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 20 8 12 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 11 16 27 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 21 8 13 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 80 | GPA/SGPA:3.64 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 270/550 (Two hundred and seventy) | Percentage: 49.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 80 | GPA/SGPA:3.64 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173439     PRN No.-2024032500010735      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
49. PATIL SHREYASH AANNASO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 9 16 AB 100 - 9 F 0 0 F FR,C

2326302 TH 24 9 16 AB 100 - 9 F 0 0 F FR,C

2326303 PR 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

2326304 PR 12 14 8 AB 50 - 14 F 0 0 F FR,C

2326305 PR 12 14 8 AB 50 - 14 F 0 0 F FR,C

2326306 TH 24 10 16 AB 100 - 10 F 0 0 F FR,C

2326308 PR 12 14 8 AB 50 - 14 F 0 0 F FR,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 70/550 (Seventy) | Percentage: 12.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173440     PRN No.-2024032500010736      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
50. KAMBLE HARSHVARDHAN NANDKISHOR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 26 16 39 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 58 16 38 100 - 96 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 29 8 19 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 29 8 19 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 39 16 37 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 29 8 19 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 455/550 (Four hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 82.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173441     PRN No.-2024032500010737      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
51. SAWANT SHRAVANI BANDOPANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 * 19 16 35 100 - * 54 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 28 16 35 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 55 16 36 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 26 8 17 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 26 8 17 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 24 16 34 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 27 8 17 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 396/550 (Three hundred and ninety six) | Percentage: 72.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173442     PRN No.-2024032500010738      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
52. KEDAR RUTUJA MARUTI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 24 16 34 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 26 16 35 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 54 16 35 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 26 8 16 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 12 16 35 100 - 47 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 26 8 17 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 160 | GPA/SGPA:7.27 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 382/550 (Three hundred and eighty two) | Percentage: 69.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 160 | GPA/SGPA:7.27 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173443     PRN No.-2024032500010739      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
53. MISAL SANJANA VINAYAK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 34 16 39 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 58 16 38 100 - 96 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 29 8 19 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 45 16 37 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 29 8 19 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 468/550 (Four hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 85.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173444     PRN No.-2024032500010740      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
54. SHINDE JOTSNA SHRIMANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 14 16 32 100 - 46 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 25 16 31 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 42 16 34 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 26 8 14 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 24 8 14 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 17 16 33 100 - 50 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 24 8 15 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:5.45 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 345/550 (Three hundred and forty five) | Percentage: 62.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 120 | GPA/SGPA:5.45 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173446     PRN No.-2024032500010742      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
55. BEDREKAR ABUBAKAR ASIF 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 25 16 24 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 26 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 40 16 28 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 15 8 14 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 16 8 14 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 8 16 25 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 18 8 14 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 122 | GPA/SGPA:5.55 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 291/550 (Two hundred and ninety one) | Percentage: 52.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 122 | GPA/SGPA:5.55 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173448     PRN No.-2024032500010744      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
56. BANDGAR SHUBHANGI PITAMBAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 13 16 22 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 23 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 36 16 22 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 17 8 12 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 16 8 12 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 7 16 25 100 - 32 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 16 8 12 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 90 | GPA/SGPA:4.09 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 257/550 (Two hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 46.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 90 | GPA/SGPA:4.09 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173449     PRN No.-2024032500010745      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
57. BABAR MANOJ POPAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 24 16 35 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 39 16 36 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 57 16 37 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 29 8 17 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 29 8 17 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 24 16 35 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 424/550 (Four hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 77.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173450     PRN No.-2024032500010746      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
58. KALE PRATIDNYA BHASKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 12 16 33 100 - 45 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 26 16 33 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 51 16 32 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 26 8 15 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 24 8 15 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 10 16 32 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 126 | GPA/SGPA:5.73 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 349/550 (Three hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 63.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 126 | GPA/SGPA:5.73 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173451     PRN No.-2024032500010747      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
59. PHULE VARASHA SIDDESHWAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 32 16 33 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 34 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 52 16 33 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 26 8 16 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 8 16 34 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 24 8 16 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 160 | GPA/SGPA:7.27 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 372/550 (Three hundred and seventy two) | Percentage: 67.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 160 | GPA/SGPA:7.27 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128771     PRN No.-2024032500017270      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
60. AASHISH SAMBHAJI KSHIRSAGAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 18 16 22 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 25 16 25 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 34 16 30 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 18 8 16 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 22 8 14 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326307 TH 24 19 16 21 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326309 PR 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 110 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 305/550 (Three hundred and five) | Percentage: 55.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 110 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128772     PRN No.-2024032500017271      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
61. AWATADE SHUBHAM SHIVAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 30 16 32 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 28 16 33 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 17 8 19 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 24 8 19 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

2326307 TH 24 28 16 31 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326309 PR 12 22 8 19 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 375/550 (Three hundred and seventy five) | Percentage: 68.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128773     PRN No.-2024032500017272      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
62. NANAVARE RAHUL NAVNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 19 16 20 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 25 16 21 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 0 16 28 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326304 PR 12 8 8 10 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326305 PR 12 12 8 11 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C

2326307 TH 24 24 16 20 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C

2326309 PR 12 12 8 11 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 56 | GPA/SGPA:2.55 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 221/550 (Two hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 40.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 56 | GPA/SGPA:2.55 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128774     PRN No.-2024032500017273      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
63. AWARE BALIKA KAILAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 24 16 26 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 20 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 26 16 31 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 15 8 15 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 17 8 17 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

2326307 TH 24 24 16 27 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

2326309 PR 12 18 8 16 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 140 | GPA/SGPA:6.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 300/550 (Three hundred) | Percentage: 54.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 140 | GPA/SGPA:6.36 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128775     PRN No.-2024032500017274      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
64. GARAD VRUSHALI KISHOR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 24 16 24 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 29 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 25 16 31 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 16 8 15 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 18 8 15 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

2326307 TH 24 25 16 25 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

2326309 PR 12 14 8 14 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 142 | GPA/SGPA:6.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 299/550 (Two hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 54.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 142 | GPA/SGPA:6.45 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128776     PRN No.-2024032500017275      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
65. VINAYAK RAJESH MULE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 16 16 20 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 19 16 21 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 0 16 25 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326304 PR 12 12 8 11 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 8 8 11 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326307 TH 24 20 16 21 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326309 PR 12 12 8 12 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 20 | GPA/SGPA:0.91 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 208/550 (Two hundred and eight) | Percentage: 37.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 20 | GPA/SGPA:0.91 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128780     PRN No.-2024032500017279      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
66. BHUSNAR SHANKAR BALBHIM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 25 16 18 100 - 43 C 4 16 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 35 16 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 0 16 24 100 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326304 PR 12 12 8 10 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 10 8 10 50 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326307 TH 24 27 16 18 100 - 45 C+ 5 20 P E,C

2326309 PR 12 12 8 9 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 76 | GPA/SGPA:3.45 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 228/550 (Two hundred and twenty eight) | Percentage: 41.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 76 | GPA/SGPA:3.45 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128781     PRN No.-2024032500017280      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
67. PAWAR AVINASH SATYAWAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 16 16 20 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 18 16 20 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 0 16 28 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326304 PR 12 15 8 10 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 12 8 10 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,C

2326307 TH 24 19 16 21 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326309 PR 12 14 8 13 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 32 | GPA/SGPA:1.45 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 216/550 (Two hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 39.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 32 | GPA/SGPA:1.45 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128782     PRN No.-2024032500017281      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
68. LAMBE RAJ SATISH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 17 16 22 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 27 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 26 16 34 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 12 8 11 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C

2326307 TH 24 18 16 27 100 - 45 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326309 PR 12 15 8 15 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 94 | GPA/SGPA:4.27 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 275/550 (Two hundred and seventy five) | Percentage: 50.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 94 | GPA/SGPA:4.27 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128783     PRN No.-2024032500017282      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
69. MANE SAMARTH RAJARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 12 16 18 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 22 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 0 16 25 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326304 PR 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 12 8 13 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

2326307 TH 24 24 16 20 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C

2326309 PR 12 13 8 10 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 68 | GPA/SGPA:3.09 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 217/550 (Two hundred and seventeen) | Percentage: 39.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 68 | GPA/SGPA:3.09 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128787     PRN No.-2024032500017286      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
70. GUDE SHITAL DADASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 24 16 31 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 28 16 34 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 35 16 36 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 16 8 19 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 22 8 19 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

2326307 TH 24 24 16 32 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326309 PR 12 20 8 12 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 178 | GPA/SGPA:8.09 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 352/550 (Three hundred and fifty two) | Percentage: 64.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 178 | GPA/SGPA:8.09 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128789     PRN No.-2024032500017288      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
71. GAIKWAD NEHA SATISH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 14 16 29 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 28 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 AB 16 30 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326304 PR 12 AB 8 12 50 - 12 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326305 PR 12 AB 8 16 50 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326307 TH 24 31 16 28 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326309 PR 12 AB 8 15 50 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 52 | GPA/SGPA:2.36 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 227/550 (Two hundred and twenty seven) | Percentage: 41.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 52 | GPA/SGPA:2.36 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128790     PRN No.-2024032500017289      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
72. HANGARKAR SMITA DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 16 16 26 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 30 16 27 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 24 16 29 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 16 8 14 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

2326307 TH 24 28 16 25 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

2326309 PR 12 16 8 13 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:5.45 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 292/550 (Two hundred and ninety two) | Percentage: 53.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 120 | GPA/SGPA:5.45 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128791     PRN No.-2024032500017290      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
73. JAGTAP GODAWARI DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 25 16 23 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 27 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 25 16 33 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 16 8 14 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 17 8 15 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

2326307 TH 24 24 16 26 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

2326309 PR 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 146 | GPA/SGPA:6.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 305/550 (Three hundred and five) | Percentage: 55.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 146 | GPA/SGPA:6.64 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128792     PRN No.-2024032500017291      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
74. MAGAR SUJATA SUDHIR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 24 16 33 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 29 16 31 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 33 16 32 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 25 8 18 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

2326307 TH 24 25 16 32 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326309 PR 12 24 8 19 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 178 | GPA/SGPA:8.09 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 364/550 (Three hundred and sixty four) | Percentage: 66.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 178 | GPA/SGPA:8.09 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128793     PRN No.-2024032500017292      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
75. MAGAR PRATIKSHA RAJKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 32 16 32 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 36 16 32 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 34 16 33 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 21 8 17 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 23 8 19 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

2326307 TH 24 26 16 33 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326309 PR 12 21 8 19 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 378/550 (Three hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 68.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128794     PRN No.-2024032500017293      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
76. SUTAR SONALI ASHOK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 18 16 19 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 27 16 23 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 25 16 27 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 4 8 10 50 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326305 PR 12 9 8 9 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326307 TH 24 19 16 22 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326309 PR 12 12 8 10 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 56 | GPA/SGPA:2.55 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 234/550 (Two hundred and thirty four) | Percentage: 42.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 56 | GPA/SGPA:2.55 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128795     PRN No.-2024032500019975      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
77. SHIVRAJ SANTOSH MATHPATI 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 24 16 20 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 21 100 - 45 C+ 5 20 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 0 16 24 100 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326304 PR 12 12 8 12 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 12 8 12 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

2326307 TH 24 24 16 22 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C

2326309 PR 12 12 8 14 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 88 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 233/550 (Two hundred and thirty three) | Percentage: 42.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 88 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140558     PRN No.-2024032500014073      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
78. METKARI AKSHAY BIRAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 * 18 16 36 100 - * 54 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 31 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 45 16 32 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 23 8 14 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 22 8 15 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 24 16 32 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 357/550 (Three hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 64.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140559     PRN No.-2024032500014074      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
79. GAIKWAD SHITAL GORAKH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 12 16 27 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 15 16 28 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 45 16 27 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 21 8 13 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 20 8 13 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 10 16 28 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 20 8 16 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 86 | GPA/SGPA:3.91 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 295/550 (Two hundred and ninety five) | Percentage: 53.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 86 | GPA/SGPA:3.91 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140560     PRN No.-2024032500014075      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
80. GAYALI PRANALI KIRAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 14 16 34 100 - 48 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 11 16 31 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 48 16 33 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 21 8 15 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 22 8 14 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 15 16 30 100 - 45 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 22 8 16 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 94 | GPA/SGPA:4.27 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 326/550 (Three hundred and twenty six) | Percentage: 59.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 94 | GPA/SGPA:4.27 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140561     PRN No.-2024032500014076      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
81. GANGALMALE DHANASHRI GAJENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 33 16 39 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 42 16 39 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 57 16 38 100 - 95 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 28 8 19 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 29 8 19 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 48 16 37 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 29 8 14 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 471/550 (Four hundred and seventy one) | Percentage: 85.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140562     PRN No.-2024032500014077      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
82. GAIKWAD KAJAL MOHAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 33 16 37 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 30 16 37 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 55 16 37 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 44 16 36 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 448/550 (Four hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 81.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140563     PRN No.-2024032500014078      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
83. JAGTAP AASHLESHA TULSHIDAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 27 16 37 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 17 16 34 100 - 51 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 50 16 35 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 24 8 16 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 25 8 16 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 24 16 32 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 160 | GPA/SGPA:7.27 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 379/550 (Three hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 68.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 160 | GPA/SGPA:7.27 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140565     PRN No.-2024032500014080      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
84. BILE SAMADHAN DHONDIRAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 27 16 36 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 32 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 45 16 36 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 22 8 17 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 21 8 16 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 35 16 36 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 386/550 (Three hundred and eighty six) | Percentage: 70.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140568     PRN No.-2024032500014083      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
85. JUNDALE AMRUTA SURESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 17 16 27 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 20 16 28 100 - 48 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 48 16 28 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 24 8 13 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 23 8 13 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 30 16 28 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 25 8 14 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 118 | GPA/SGPA:5.36 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 338/550 (Three hundred and thirty eight) | Percentage: 61.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 118 | GPA/SGPA:5.36 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140569     PRN No.-2024032500014084      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
86. NAKATE ROHIT DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 10 16 36 100 - 46 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 12 16 30 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 44 16 31 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 20 8 15 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 21 8 16 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 2 16 29 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 21 8 16 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 90 | GPA/SGPA:4.09 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 303/550 (Three hundred and three) | Percentage: 55.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 90 | GPA/SGPA:4.09 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140570     PRN No.-2024032500014085      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
87. MUJAWAR FARIDA ISAK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 10 16 32 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 10 16 28 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 44 16 28 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 21 8 13 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 21 8 13 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 7 16 27 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 20 8 14 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 84 | GPA/SGPA:3.82 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 288/550 (Two hundred and eighty eight) | Percentage: 52.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 84 | GPA/SGPA:3.82 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140571     PRN No.-2024032500014086      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
88. GAVADE BALASO BHIMRAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 * 18 16 37 100 - * 55 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 34 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 55 16 36 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 24 16 36 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 398/550 (Three hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 72.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140572     PRN No.-2024032500014087      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
89. BHAJANAWALE PRACHI ABAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 * 18 16 38 100 - * 56 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 27 16 36 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 52 16 35 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 27 8 17 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 30 16 36 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 406/550 (Four hundred and six) | Percentage: 73.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140573     PRN No.-2024032500014088      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
90. DIVASE SUDARSHAN SANTOSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 11 16 35 100 - 46 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 14 16 31 100 - 45 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 44 16 31 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 20 8 15 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 21 8 15 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 14 16 30 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 20 8 16 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 90 | GPA/SGPA:4.09 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 317/550 (Three hundred and seventeen) | Percentage: 57.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 90 | GPA/SGPA:4.09 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140574     PRN No.-2024032500014089      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
91. CHAUGULE PRITI GUNAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 * 19 16 37 100 - * 56 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 25 16 33 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 48 16 34 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 23 8 15 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 23 8 15 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 28 16 35 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 24 8 15 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 374/550 (Three hundred and seventy four) | Percentage: 68.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140575     PRN No.-2024032500014090      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
92. SAWANT KAJAL SARJERAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 13 16 36 100 - 49 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 16 16 33 100 - 49 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 50 16 33 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 26 8 14 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 25 8 16 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 26 16 33 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:5.82 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 363/550 (Three hundred and sixty three) | Percentage: 66.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:5.82 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140576     PRN No.-2024032500014091      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
93. BHUSNAR DARLING POPAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 13 16 34 100 - 47 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 9 16 30 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 46 16 30 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 21 8 14 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 20 8 14 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 9 16 29 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 20 8 15 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 88 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 304/550 (Three hundred and four) | Percentage: 55.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 88 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140577     PRN No.-2024032500014092      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
94. GAIKWAD SANJANA SANTOSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 24 16 37 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 34 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 55 16 34 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 27 8 16 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 27 8 16 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 26 16 33 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 397/550 (Three hundred and ninety seven) | Percentage: 72.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

05/03/2026 Page No.49 733605ff-b0b0-485c-8f2e-df7b96ebc7b0



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140578     PRN No.-2024032500014093      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
95. SHINDE KIRAN SHIVAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 20 16 36 100 - 56 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 16 16 30 100 - 46 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 53 16 31 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 27 8 14 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 27 8 15 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 24 16 30 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 28 8 16 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:5.64 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 367/550 (Three hundred and sixty seven) | Percentage: 66.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 124 | GPA/SGPA:5.64 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140579     PRN No.-2024032500014094      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
96. SHINDE DIPALI DADASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 18 16 34 100 - 52 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 14 16 34 100 - 48 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 52 16 33 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 27 8 14 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 24 16 34 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 26 8 17 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:5.82 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 369/550 (Three hundred and sixty nine) | Percentage: 67.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:5.82 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140580     PRN No.-2024032500014095      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
97. SHINDE SONALI SITARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 * 20 16 37 100 - * 57 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 28 16 34 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 50 16 34 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 22 8 17 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 23 8 15 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 26 16 33 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 22 8 17 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 378/550 (Three hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 68.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140581     PRN No.-2024032500014096      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
98. PATIL PRAJAKTA NETAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 18 16 31 100 - 49 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 18 16 28 100 - 46 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 44 16 28 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 21 8 13 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 20 8 13 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 13 16 26 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 20 8 13 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 84 | GPA/SGPA:3.82 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 306/550 (Three hundred and six) | Percentage: 55.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 84 | GPA/SGPA:3.82 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140582     PRN No.-2024032500014097      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
99. PATIL PRIYANKA NETAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 26 16 31 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 25 16 28 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 43 16 27 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 20 8 13 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 21 8 13 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 12 16 27 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 21 8 14 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 138 | GPA/SGPA:6.27 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 321/550 (Three hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 58.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 138 | GPA/SGPA:6.27 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144808     PRN No.-202301091072381      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
100. MORE CHAITALI BALIRAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 34 16 29 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 27 16 31 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 53 16 38 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 26 8 17 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 27 16 32 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 24 8 16 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 398/550 (Three hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 72.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144721     PRN No.-2024032500000357      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
101. MRUNALI MAHESH SARAWADE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 30 16 30 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 35 16 34 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 56 16 38 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 24 8 18 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 27 8 17 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 15 16 35 100 - 50 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 164 | GPA/SGPA:7.45 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 404/550 (Four hundred and four) | Percentage: 73.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 164 | GPA/SGPA:7.45 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144722     PRN No.-2024032500003611      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
102. KHANAPURE NIKHIL PANDIT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 36 16 31 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 42 16 28 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 52 16 38 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 28 8 16 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 46 16 29 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 26 8 16 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 428/550 (Four hundred and twenty eight) | Percentage: 77.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144723     PRN No.-2024032500003612      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
103. MARUTI VITTHAL JODMOTE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 24 16 30 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 29 16 32 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 57 16 36 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 26 8 17 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 9 16 31 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 25 8 18 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 376/550 (Three hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 68.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144724     PRN No.-2024032500003613      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
104. CHAVAN SAUDAGAR UTTAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 38 16 30 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 38 16 30 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 47 16 38 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 27 8 16 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 38 16 32 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 27 8 17 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 422/550 (Four hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 76.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144725     PRN No.-2024032500003614      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
105. AISHWARYA SUBHASH MANE 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 * 18 16 30 100 - * 48 B 6 24 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 30 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 56 16 36 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 28 8 16 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 24 16 36 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 384/550 (Three hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 69.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144727     PRN No.-2024032500003616      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
106. DESHMUKH VAISHNAVI DHANAJI 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 37 16 30 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 35 16 30 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 56 16 38 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 28 8 16 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 26 8 17 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 38 16 33 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 428/550 (Four hundred and twenty eight) | Percentage: 77.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144728     PRN No.-2024032500003617      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
107. HIREMATH SUPRIYA MAHADEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 * 18 16 28 100 - * 46 B 6 24 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 30 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 57 16 36 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 27 8 16 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 27 16 35 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 23 8 16 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 178 | GPA/SGPA:8.09 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 379/550 (Three hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 68.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 178 | GPA/SGPA:8.09 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144729     PRN No.-2024032500003618      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
108. JADHAV PRIYANKA MAHADEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 32 16 30 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 43 16 32 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 53 16 35 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 28 8 16 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 26 16 31 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 26 8 17 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 415/550 (Four hundred and fifteen) | Percentage: 75.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144730     PRN No.-2024032500003619      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
109. SHINDE RUTUJA TANAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 28 16 30 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 26 16 30 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 55 16 36 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 28 8 15 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 25 8 16 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 11 16 39 100 - 50 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 381/550 (Three hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 69.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144731     PRN No.-2024032500003620      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
110. BABAR SUDARSHAN SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 19 16 27 100 - 46 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 26 16 24 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 34 16 28 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 26 8 14 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 17 8 13 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 - 16 20 100 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 20 8 12 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 108 | GPA/SGPA:4.91 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 280/550 (Two hundred and eighty) | Percentage: 50.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 108 | GPA/SGPA:4.91 | Status: ATKT

05/03/2026 Page No.57 733605ff-b0b0-485c-8f2e-df7b96ebc7b0



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144732     PRN No.-2024032500003621      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
111. PATIL SAI RAMJEE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 24 16 30 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 25 16 34 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 58 16 38 100 - 96 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 * 19 16 26 100 - * 45 B 6 24 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 26 8 19 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 389/550 (Three hundred and eighty nine) | Percentage: 70.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144733     PRN No.-2024032500003622      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
112. SALGARE POONAM RAOSAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 16 16 27 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 32 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 50 16 35 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 20 8 17 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 26 8 17 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 17 16 30 100 - 47 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 24 8 18 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 126 | GPA/SGPA:5.73 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 353/550 (Three hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 64.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 126 | GPA/SGPA:5.73 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144734     PRN No.-2024032500003623      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
113. GUND ANKITA SHANKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 29 16 30 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 32 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 50 16 38 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 25 8 16 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 * 18 16 35 100 - * 53 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 23 8 16 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 378/550 (Three hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 68.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144735     PRN No.-2024032500003624      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
114. APPASAHEB RAVSAHEB MUDAGI 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 37 16 30 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 33 16 27 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 46 16 38 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 27 8 15 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 22 8 16 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 31 16 33 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 22 8 17 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 394/550 (Three hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 71.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

05/03/2026 Page No.59 733605ff-b0b0-485c-8f2e-df7b96ebc7b0



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144736     PRN No.-2024032500003625      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
115. BARBOLE ROHINI SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 31 16 30 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 37 16 31 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 57 16 36 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 28 8 16 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 29 16 37 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 418/550 (Four hundred and eighteen) | Percentage: 76.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144737     PRN No.-2024032500003626      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
116. SHETASANDI AFATAB SHEKHALAL 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 16 16 29 100 - 45 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 31 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 42 16 36 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 19 8 15 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 25 8 16 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 16 16 25 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 22 8 17 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 118 | GPA/SGPA:5.36 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 333/550 (Three hundred and thirty three) | Percentage: 60.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 118 | GPA/SGPA:5.36 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144738     PRN No.-2024032500003627      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
117. BANDGAR PRANAV ARJUN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 36 16 27 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 40 16 23 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 35 16 30 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 28 8 15 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 18 8 16 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 34 16 37 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 21 8 12 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 372/550 (Three hundred and seventy two) | Percentage: 67.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144739     PRN No.-2024032500003628      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
118. KUMATHE SOYAL RUKMODDHIN 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 33 16 32 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 27 16 32 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 58 16 37 100 - 95 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 25 16 31 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 406/550 (Four hundred and six) | Percentage: 73.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144740     PRN No.-2024032500003629      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
119. JADHAV SAKSHI SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 36 16 36 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 52 16 36 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 56 16 38 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 43 16 39 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 473/550 (Four hundred and seventy three) | Percentage: 86.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144741     PRN No.-2024032500003630      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
120. INGALE OM SUBHASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 30 16 33 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 34 16 34 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 59 16 38 100 - 97 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 28 8 19 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 36 16 36 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 435/550 (Four hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 79.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144742     PRN No.-2024032500003631      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
121. SAMANE SHRISHAIL HANAMANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 46 16 35 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 55 16 37 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 48 16 39 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 26 8 19 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 51 16 39 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 28 8 19 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 220 | GPA/SGPA:10.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 488/550 (Four hundred and eighty eight) | Percentage: 88.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 220 | GPA/SGPA:10.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144743     PRN No.-2024032500003632      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
122. MORE PANDURANG PRAKASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 * 20 16 28 100 - * 48 B 6 24 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 25 16 29 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 46 16 37 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 27 8 16 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 24 8 16 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 28 16 28 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 23 8 17 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 364/550 (Three hundred and sixty four) | Percentage: 66.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144746     PRN No.-2024032500003635      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
123. SALUNKHE SUSHANT DHANAJI 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 24 16 28 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 26 16 30 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 46 16 38 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 26 8 16 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 25 8 16 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 24 16 32 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 22 8 17 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 178 | GPA/SGPA:8.09 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 370/550 (Three hundred and seventy) | Percentage: 67.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 178 | GPA/SGPA:8.09 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144747     PRN No.-2024032500003636      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
124. WAGHMARE SWETA SIDDHAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 11 16 26 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 29 16 25 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 48 16 31 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 28 8 14 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 22 8 12 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 4 16 33 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 23 8 13 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 114 | GPA/SGPA:5.18 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 319/550 (Three hundred and nineteen) | Percentage: 58.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 114 | GPA/SGPA:5.18 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144748     PRN No.-2024032500003637      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
125. GADADE RAHUL MARUTI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 9 16 30 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 33 16 30 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 52 16 38 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 24 8 16 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 7 16 32 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 22 8 15 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 130 | GPA/SGPA:5.91 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 348/550 (Three hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 63.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 130 | GPA/SGPA:5.91 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144749     PRN No.-2024032500003638      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
126. PATIL PRANITA PRAVIN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 16 16 28 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 17 16 29 100 - 46 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 36 16 35 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 26 8 15 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 22 8 16 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 6 16 31 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 22 8 15 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 92 | GPA/SGPA:4.18 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 314/550 (Three hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 57.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 92 | GPA/SGPA:4.18 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144750     PRN No.-2024032500003639      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
127. BIRAJDAR BHAGYSHRI APPASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 32 16 30 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 43 16 32 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 56 16 37 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 27 8 17 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 39 16 33 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 437/550 (Four hundred and thirty seven) | Percentage: 79.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144751     PRN No.-2024032500003640      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
128. SHUBHANGI BHUJANG GHADAGE 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 25 16 28 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 34 16 31 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 56 16 37 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 27 8 17 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 31 16 31 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 404/550 (Four hundred and four) | Percentage: 73.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144752     PRN No.-2024032500003641      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
129. JAGTAP PRATIK SUDHIR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 24 16 28 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 30 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 58 16 37 100 - 95 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 27 8 16 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 11 16 27 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 26 8 17 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 371/550 (Three hundred and seventy one) | Percentage: 67.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144765     PRN No.-2024032500014143      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
130. SOMASE MADHAVI HARIDAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 25 16 28 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 34 16 33 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 46 16 38 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 27 8 16 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 33 16 38 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 26 8 19 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 407/550 (Four hundred and seven) | Percentage: 74.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144767     PRN No.-2024032500014145      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
131. NAWALE SONALI DILIP

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 18 16 30 100 - 48 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 19 16 30 100 - 49 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 53 16 32 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 18 8 14 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 26 8 17 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 24 16 35 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 22 8 16 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 122 | GPA/SGPA:5.55 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 354/550 (Three hundred and fifty four) | Percentage: 64.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 122 | GPA/SGPA:5.55 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144768     PRN No.-2024032500014146      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
132. MATE PRATIK BABAN 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 27 16 28 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 6 16 30 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 30 16 38 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 23 8 16 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 25 16 28 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 22 8 15 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 140 | GPA/SGPA:6.36 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 328/550 (Three hundred and twenty eight) | Percentage: 59.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 140 | GPA/SGPA:6.36 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144769     PRN No.-2024032500014147      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
133. NAGURE SAMARTH MALLINATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 16 16 29 100 - 45 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 26 16 30 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 53 16 38 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 24 8 15 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 25 16 33 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 21 8 16 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 366/550 (Three hundred and sixty six) | Percentage: 66.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: ATKT

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144772     PRN No.-2024032500014150      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
134. SHRIGARI SHREYASH PRAKASH 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 11 16 27 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 10 16 24 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 44 16 29 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 18 8 12 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 18 8 12 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 24 16 33 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 20 8 13 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 112 | GPA/SGPA:5.09 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 295/550 (Two hundred and ninety five) | Percentage: 53.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 112 | GPA/SGPA:5.09 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144773     PRN No.-2024032500014151      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
135. MAHESH JALINDAR AUTADE 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 31 16 27 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 25 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 38 16 33 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 20 8 13 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 25 16 25 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 21 8 14 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 162 | GPA/SGPA:7.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 336/550 (Three hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 61.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 162 | GPA/SGPA:7.36 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144774     PRN No.-2024032500019259      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
136. KHARAT AKASH SHARMAO 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 24 16 30 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 27 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 22 8 15 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 24 16 33 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 168 | GPA/SGPA:7.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 351/550 (Three hundred and fifty one) | Percentage: 63.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 168 | GPA/SGPA:7.64 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144625     PRN No.-2024032500019601      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
137. DOMAL CHANDRAMA GOVIND 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 36 16 32 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 33 16 31 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 56 16 36 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 27 8 17 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 27 16 37 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 26 8 17 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 419/550 (Four hundred and nineteen) | Percentage: 76.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153225     PRN No.-2024032500008565      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
138. SURWASE NIKITA DHARMRAJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 13 16 35 100 - 48 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 26 16 38 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 53 16 37 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 25 8 18 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 15 16 30 100 - 45 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 132 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 382/550 (Three hundred and eighty two) | Percentage: 69.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 132 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153227     PRN No.-2024032500011208      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
139. TEJASHRI HANUMANT DAGADE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 29 16 32 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 30 16 36 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 50 16 28 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 24 8 16 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 20 8 17 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 37 16 29 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 18 8 17 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 383/550 (Three hundred and eighty three) | Percentage: 69.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153228     PRN No.-2024032500011209      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
140. SHINDE POOJA CHANDRAKANT 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 38 16 34 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 28 16 36 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 52 16 28 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 29 8 14 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 37 16 32 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 29 8 17 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 421/550 (Four hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 76.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153229     PRN No.-2024032500011210      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
141. ATKARE AKANKSHA VILAS 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 * 18 16 30 100 - * 48 B 6 24 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 34 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 40 16 28 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 24 8 16 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 18 8 17 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 28 16 28 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 168 | GPA/SGPA:7.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 341/550 (Three hundred and forty one) | Percentage: 62.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 168 | GPA/SGPA:7.64 | Status: Pass

Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153230     PRN No.-2024032500011211      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
142. SHELKE SUJATA JAMBUVANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 26 16 34 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 36 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 49 16 35 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 26 8 15 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 28 8 19 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 28 16 33 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 28 8 19 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 400/550 (Four hundred) | Percentage: 72.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153231     PRN No.-2024032500011212      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
143. LOMATE RAJNANDINI RAJENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 15 16 34 100 - 49 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 28 16 37 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 50 16 33 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

2326304 PR 12 28 8 16 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

2326305 PR 12 29 8 19 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

2326306 TH 24 24 16 29 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 28 8 19 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 389/550 (Three hundred and eighty nine) | Percentage: 70.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: ATKT
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 3/5/2026

College-wise Statistical Report

College 
Code

Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass 
Count

Female Pass 
Count

Passing  
Percentage

Pass Student with 
Distinction

Pass Student Distinction in Percentage 
%

CBK General 12 2 10 1 5 50% 0 0%

CBK NTC 2 1 1 1 0 50% 0 0%

CBK SBC 2 0 2 0 2 100% 0 0%

CBK SC 2 1 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

CBK OBC 3 0 3 0 2 67% 0 0%

CBK VJA 2 0 2 0 1 50% 0 0%

DBF OBC 6 2 4 1 2 50% 0 0%

DBF General 3 0 3 0 3 100% 0 0%

DBF SBC 2 0 2 0 1 50% 0 0%

DBF NTC 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

DBF EWS 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

DBF SC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

GDMS SEBC 5 1 4 1 2 60% 0 0%

GDMS NTC 3 2 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

GDMS General 7 3 4 0 2 29% 0 0%

GDMS EWS 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

GDMS OBC 4 1 3 0 0 0% 0 0%

GDMS SC 2 1 1 1 0 50% 0 0%

Lok General 9 4 5 1 4 56% 0 0%

Lok OBC 4 2 2 0 1 25% 0 0%

Lok NTC 2 1 1 0 1 50% 0 0%

Lok SEBC 2 2 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

Lok SC 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

SANG NTC 5 3 2 2 0 40% 0 0%

SANG SEBC 3 1 2 0 1 33% 0 0%
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College 
Code

Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass 
Count

Female Pass 
Count

Passing  
Percentage

Pass Student with 
Distinction

Pass Student Distinction in Percentage 
%

SANG OBC 3 0 3 0 1 33% 0 0%

SANG General 8 2 6 1 3 50% 0 0%

SANG SC 2 1 1 0 1 50% 0 0%

SANG EWS 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

SMB General 4 0 4 0 2 50% 0 0%

SMB OBC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

SMB SEBC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

SUSCHS NTC 6 3 3 2 2 67% 0 0%

SUSCHS SC 2 0 2 0 0 0% 0 0%

SUSCHS General 10 3 7 2 5 70% 0 0%

SUSCHS OBC 8 5 3 2 3 63% 0 0%

SUSCHS SEBC 7 6 1 4 0 57% 0 0%

SUSCHS EWS 3 1 2 1 2 100% 0 0%

SUSCHS Open/
General

1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SUSCHS SBC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%
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